Visit our website at www.solaheviduty.com or
    contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.64
3 Uninterruptible Power Systems
S1K Mini-Tower Off-line UPS
The S1K series provides economical protection from dam-
aging impulses and power interruptions. These units include
two types of outlets; three for critical devices needing battery
back-up and surge protection such as the CPU and one

•	 Step sinewave output
•	 Limited two-year warranty
Selection Table
Capacity
(VA/W)
Catalog
Number
Volts, Frequency
In/Out
Typical Back-up Time
(minutes)*
Input Plug/
Output Receptacle
Approx. Ship Weight
lbs (kg)
320/240 S1K320
115 Vac, 50 or 60 Hz
10
5-15P / 5-15R
(3) Battery (1) Surge
8.8 (4.0)
520/340 S1K520 15 11.6 (5.3)
650/390 S1K650 15 8.1 (3.7)
850/600 S1K850 25 10.8 (4.9)
1200/720 S1K1200 30 10.8 (4.9)
1500/900 S1K1500 70 5-15P / 5-15R (4) Battery 30.0 (13.6)
Applications
•	PCs
•	Workstations
•	Computer Terminals